
      

     

                         

                        

                           

                           

                       

                         

                         

                        

                           

                           

                         

                         

                         

                       

                           

                        

                        

                           

                             

                       

                        

                           

                           

                       

                          

                       

                        

                           

                       

                       

                       

                       

                             

                           

                               

                       

                           

                         

                       

                       

                       

                            

                          

                           

                     

                       

                          

                       

                         

# 

Unit Name And Nu Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2020 £ 18.85 

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 07/09/2020 £ 39.99 

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/09/2020 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/09/2020 £ 23.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2020 £ 12.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2020 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK IV4K06I25 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2020 £ 90.92 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK DB6BX7VY5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/08/2020 £ 15.92 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk NK9GY9J65 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/09/2020 £ 13.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2020 £ 69.15 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2020 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2020 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2020 £ 101.53 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2020 £ 21.98 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2020 £ 60.14 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 558096125 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2020 £ 26.85 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 973X14ZD5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2020 £ 17.42 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2020 £ 89.77 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2020 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 14.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2020 £ 19.92 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2020 £ 89.70 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2020 £ 79.63 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2020 £ 24.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2020 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2020 £ 13.74 

PEOPLE FACEBK B9N48WWES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2020 £ 130.94 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk ZE7ZI26L5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/09/2020 £ 14.55 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2020 £ 27.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2020 £ 27.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2020 £ 45.23 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2020 £ 75.00 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 856L097Z5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/09/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE PAYPAL CASTLEGATES EB 35314369001, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/09/2020 £ 40.94 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME V06MN3165 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/09/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2020 £ 32.84 

PEOPLE PAYPAL CASTLEGATES EB 35314369001, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 03/09/2020 £ 25.96 

PEOPLE AMZ Home Deco London AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 -£ 13.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 £ 70.20 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 £ 22.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 £ 19.99 

PEOPLE AOS ONLINE WWW.AOSONLINE, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 04/09/2020 £ 361.15 

PEOPLE PAYPAL CPUKPARTS EBAY 35314369001, 7629 General Retail and Wholesale Small appliance repairs 04/09/2020 £ 65.00 

PEOPLE PAYPAL FAROUKH86 EBAY 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 £ 5.16 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2020 £ 185.37 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2020 £ 59.00 

PEOPLE PAYPAL BLUELAGOONP EB 35314369001, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/09/2020 £ 19.40 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2020 £ 89.84 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2020 £ 7.99 



      

                            

                          

                            

                      

                      

                        

                         

                        

                       

                       

                       

                           

                       

                       

                         

                       

                     

                         

                        

                           

                        

                           

                        

                          

                        

                          

                           

                        

                           

                          

                          

                     

                       

                       

                       

                     

                             

                            

                      

                         

                         

                            

                        

                          

                            

                        

                          

                            

                         

                        

PEOPLE eBay O 15-05709-40592 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/09/2020 £ 4.45 

PEOPLE PAYPAL ALVINA EBAY AL 35314369001, 5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 10/09/2020 £ 14.52 

PEOPLE PAYPAL SUPERDEALIM EB 35314369001, 5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 10/09/2020 £ 2.79 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/09/2020 £ 219.99 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/09/2020 £ 129.99 

PEOPLE PAYPAL CPUKPARTS EBAY 35314369001, 7629 General Retail and Wholesale Small appliance repairs 15/09/2020 £ 185.00 

PEOPLE PAYPAL PORTSHIPPIN EB 35314369001, 5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 15/09/2020 £ 34.50 

PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2020 -£ 51.78 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2020 £ 18.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2020 £ 39.92 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2020 £ 32.98 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 372CQ36V5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2020 £ 14.54 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2020 £ 44.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2020 £ 16.14 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2020 £ 3.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2020 £ 45.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 172.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2020 £ 9.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 16.99 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 6C8NK7Y15 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/09/2020 £ 43.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2020 £ 51.90 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk XY26U9165 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/09/2020 £ 28.00 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2020 £ 100.62 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2020 £ 83.49 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2020 £ 100.55 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2020 £ 86.59 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/09/2020 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK CR1WK07E5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2020 £ 70.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/09/2020 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/09/2020 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/09/2020 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2020 £ 131.02 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2020 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 43.26 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2020 £ 45.96 

PEOPLE WWW.EARLYEXCELLENCE.COM HUDDERSFIELD, 5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 02/09/2020 £ 132.00 

PEOPLE MA EDUCATION LTD LONDON, 00240 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/09/2020 £ 14.40 

PEOPLE EB COMMISSIONING AMP 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/09/2020 £ 35.00 

PEOPLE WWW.ADASS.ORG.UK WWW, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 21/09/2020 £ 240.00 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2020 £ 242.18 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2020 £ 174.81 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2020 -£ 7.35 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2020 £ 164.95 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2020 -£ 39.00 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2020 -£ 7.20 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE WWW, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2020 £ 266.05 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2020 £ 14.80 

PEOPLE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/09/2020 £ 8.89 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/09/2020 £ 39.70 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2020 £ 35.99 



      

                          

                              

                        

                       

                       

                         

                         

                      

                           

                           

                          

                          

                           

                          

                          

                          

                         

                          

                          

                         

                          

                           

                       

                       

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                            

                          

                           

                       

                         

                         

                       

                        

                             

                       

                         

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/09/2020 £ 19.00 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 24/09/2020 £ 8.99 

PLACE FRIDGE FREEZER DIRECT HINCKLEY, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 09/09/2020 £ 181.61 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 29.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 12.39 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 04/09/2020 £ 600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/09/2020 £ 600.00 

PLACE WWW.BRITISHGAS.CO. BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/09/2020 £ 298.80 

PLACE PAYPAL BE GROUP 35314369001, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/09/2020 £ 88.80 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/09/2020 £ 20.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/09/2020 £ 15.00 

PLACE WWW.CARPHONEWAREHO USE.COM087008, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 09/09/2020 £ 12.99 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/09/2020 £ 72.90 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2020 £ 85.90 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/09/2020 £ 85.90 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/09/2020 £ 21.99 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/09/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/09/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/09/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2020 £ 5.78 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/09/2020 £ 6.00 

PLACE Arco Limited (SAP) 01482611611, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 01/09/2020 £ 498.96 

PLACE Arco Limited (SAP) 01482611611, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 01/09/2020 £ 498.96 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 03/09/2020 £ 22.50 

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM WWW, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 03/09/2020 £ 4.06 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/09/2020 £ 34.76 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2020 £ 84.99 

PLACE Arco Limited (SAP) 01482611611, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 21/09/2020 £ 75.20 

PLACE Arco Limited (SAP) 01482611611, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 21/09/2020 £ 75.20 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2020 £ 99.98 

PLACE SPORTSBIKESHOP LTD BOSTON, 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 23/09/2020 -£ 116.99 

PLACE Amazon Prime MU3050SY5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/09/2020 £ 7.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2020 £ 10.99 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 28/09/2020 £ 32.98 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 



      

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                          

                             

                           

                           

                           

                           

                             

                           

                           

                           

                         

                         

                           

                         

                           

                         

                         

                         

                        

                         

                       

                       

                       

                        

                         

                         

                          

                            

                              

                           

                          

                          

                          

                             

                         

                           

                           

                       

                         

                         

                           

                        

                         

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 307.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE WWW.CROSSBOWEDUCATION.COM STAFFORDSHIRE, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/09/2020 £ 19.60 

PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 08/09/2020 £ 58.60 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/09/2020 £ 35.00 

PLACE EAST RIDING COUNCIL BEVERLEY, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/09/2020 -£ 11.00 

PLACE HULL CITY COUNCIL WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 22/09/2020 £ 58.60 

PLACE BLACKPOOL COUNCIL 1253478595, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/09/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.CASTLINESYSTEMS.COM RUSPER, 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 03/09/2020 £ 180.00 

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/09/2020 £ 21.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/09/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/09/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/09/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2020 £ 23.58 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/09/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/09/2020 £ 927.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2020 £ 18.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2020 £ 49.78 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/09/2020 £ 24.99 

PLACE INTERPARCEL CRAWLEY, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 04/09/2020 £ 167.52 

PLACE WWW.DHSSPARES.CO.UK CHORLEY, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 04/09/2020 £ 113.29 

PLACE eBay O 03-05729-77174 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/09/2020 £ 21.79 

PLACE MISUPPLIES THORNABY ON T, 5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 14/09/2020 £ 35.98 

PLACE PAYPAL MIAKBAR EBAY M 35314369001, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 14/09/2020 £ 19.99 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 5F74B8N05 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/09/2020 £ 15.48 

PLACE eBay O 03-05729-77174 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/09/2020 -£ 21.79 

PLACE eBay O 22-05740-69558 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/09/2020 £ 37.16 

PLACE eBay O 26-05740-24324 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/09/2020 £ 17.99 

PLACE DRI LENOVO LENOVO.COM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 18/09/2020 £ 17.08 

PLACE WWW.DHSSPARES.CO.UK CHORLEY, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 18/09/2020 -£ 113.29 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/09/2020 £ 40.00 

PLACE PASS PORTABLE APPLIAN STOCKTON ON T, 8734 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Testing labs (non-medical) 23/09/2020 £ 171.77 

PLACE WWW.DIRECTHYGIENE.COM WWW, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/09/2020 £ 152.58 

PLACE UK POOL STORE LTD 01622 792121, 5996 General Retail and Wholesale Swimming pools, sales & service 28/09/2020 £ 239.99 

PLACE FACEBK 85XZTVSHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2020 £ 263.32 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/09/2020 £ 64.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2020 £ 59.93 

PLACE GOOGLE ADS6959942093 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/09/2020 £ 200.00 



      

                           

                       

                         

                              

                         

                         

                         

                          

                       

                       

                         

                           

                       

                        

                         

                            

                     

                         

                          

                          

                               

                         

                         

                           

                           

                            

                          

                     

                      

                     

                            

                             

                       

                          

                           

                             

                           

                         

                       

                       

                        

                      

                        

                        

                         

                       

                       

                           

                       

                       

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/09/2020 £ 14.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2020 £ 27.73 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/09/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 10/09/2020 £ 2.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/09/2020 £ 116.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 17/09/2020 £ 193.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2020 £ 2.28 

RESOURCES FACEBK V92UMVNMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2020 £ 57.91 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2020 £ 71.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2020 £ 43.80 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 04/09/2020 £ 108.11 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk T01YK7HW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2020 £ 14.69 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2020 £ 24.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2020 £ 36.56 

RESOURCES PAYPAL SEAWARDELEC 35314369001, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/09/2020 £ 150.00 

RESOURCES ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2020 £ 7.25 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2020 £ 159.83 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 780OX9M15 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2020 £ 16.09 

RESOURCES NORTH EASTERN POWDER CO WASHINGTON, 5198 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Paint, varnishes & supplies 16/09/2020 £ 120.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2020 £ 8.47 

RESOURCES WHSMITH.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 28/09/2020 £ 8.48 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/09/2020 £ 679.00 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/09/2020 £ 574.00 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/09/2020 £ 71.00 

RESOURCES STOCKTON HONDA STOCKTON ON T, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 23/09/2020 £ 43.12 

RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/09/2020 £ 1.50 

RESOURCES FACEBK KN5TMU2RB2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2020 £ 18.25 

RESOURCES Pluralsight 801-7849007, UT 84025 8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/09/2020 £ 299.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2020 £ 163.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2020 £ 175.13 

RESOURCES CANVA 02820-7054373 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 21/09/2020 £ 0.99 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/09/2020 £ 5.99 

RESOURCES GOOGLE CLOUD_01E7AA-A CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5817 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2020 £ 143.28 

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/09/2020 £ 11.83 

RESOURCES PAYPAL ELIXGARDSUP EB 35314369001, 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 16/09/2020 £ 21.45 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime ND6V04LV5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK L3PPZVA6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/09/2020 £ 72.88 

RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 02/09/2020 £ 24.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 £ 15.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2020 £ 35.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2020 £ 28.17 

RESOURCES CHAS 2013 LTD MORDEN, 00045 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/09/2020 £ 3,225.60 

RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2020 -£ 37.11 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/09/2020 £ 203.50 

RESOURCES GEOFFREY GILLOW LTD DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 22/09/2020 £ 240.00 

RESOURCES WWW.TONERGIANT.CO.UK M'STER M46, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 22/09/2020 £ 106.80 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2020 £ 51.83 

RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 24/09/2020 £ 42.46 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2020 £ 59.90 

RESOURCES HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 25/09/2020 £ 258.25 



      

                        

                           

                             

                          

                      

                         

                       

                     

                         

                       

                           

                          

                           

                        

                        

                     

                       

RESOURCES WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO. RIPON, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 29/09/2020 £ 194.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk A17YX8465 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/08/2020 £ 15.98 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk JF9ZC11N5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/08/2020 £ 5.99 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 770P71DD5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2020 £ 6.99 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK DH2FJ3XS5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2020 £ 129.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk C85JT93P5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/09/2020 £ 144.87 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2020 £ 73.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2020 £ 125.91 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK D92N28E15 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2020 £ 22.17 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2020 £ 25.25 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MG8B11FY4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2020 £ 15.86 

RESOURCES AMZ XS-Stock.com Ltd support@xs-st, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 21/09/2020 £ 39.99 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 8Y58Z2K95 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2020 £ 9.76 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK N60Q57GI5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2020 £ 38.55 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MG8261PK4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2020 £ 22.58 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2020 £ 165.93 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2020 £ 11.99 


